
MEN'S (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 225.0 10

2 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 210.0 8

3 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 134.8 205.0 6

4 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 205.0 4

5 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 200.0 2

6 Kevin Blancas McDonald County High School 135.0 195.0 1

7 Donathan Kibler Uniontown 135.0 150.0 0

8 jackson beachner st. paul high school 137.0 145.0 0

9 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 140.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 110.0 0

11 Jase Arthur McDonald County High School 135.0 95.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 400.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 134.8 330.0 8

3 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 325.0 6

4 Kevin Blancas McDonald County High School 135.0 315.0 4

5 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 275.0 2

6 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 275.0 1

7 Donathan Kibler Uniontown 135.0 250.0 0

8 jackson beachner st. paul high school 137.0 240.0 0

9 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 225.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jase Arthur McDonald County High School 135.0 125.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 270.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 134.8 215.0 8

3 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 215.0 6

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 185.0 4

5 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 185.0 2

6 Kevin Blancas McDonald County High School 135.0 175.0 1

7 Donathan Kibler Uniontown 135.0 155.0 0

8 jackson beachner st. paul high school 137.0 140.0 0

9 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 110.0 0

10 Jase Arthur McDonald County High School 135.0 100.0 0

11 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 100.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 895.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 134.8 750.0 8

3 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 720.0 6

4 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 695.0 4

5 Kevin Blancas McDonald County High School 135.0 685.0 2

6 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 660.0 1

7 Donathan Kibler Uniontown 135.0 555.0 0

8 jackson beachner st. paul high school 137.0 525.0 0

9 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 465.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jase Arthur McDonald County High School 135.0 320.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 6.393

6 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 134.8 5.564

12 camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 5.143

15 Kevin Blancas McDonald County High School 135.0 5.074

19 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 4.964

28 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 4.762

50 Donathan Kibler Uniontown 135.0 4.111

53 jackson beachner st. paul high school 137.0 3.832

63 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 3.37

70 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 2.881

75 Jase Arthur McDonald County High School 135.0 2.37


